
2020 Football Schedule
"Character, Class, & Total Effort" Updated 11/20/2020

VARSITY BLUE TEAM SILVER TEAM

S1
SAN ANTONIO ANTONIAN  SCRIMMAGE

Thursday, September  17 Friday, September 18 Friday, September 18
@ Lobo Field -- 5:30PM @ Antonian 5:30PM @ Antonian 5:30PM

1
MARBLE FALLS MUSTANGS  (PARENT'S NIGHT)

Friday, September 25 Thursday, September 24 Thursday, September 24
@ SHELTON STADIUM -- 7:30PM @ Mustang Stadium-- 6:30PM @Mustang Stadium-- 5:00 PM

2
AUSTIN NAVARRO VIKINGS JOHNSON JAGUARS

Thursday, October 1 Wednesday, September 30 Wednesday, September 30
@ HOUSE PARK-- 7:30PM @LOBO FIELD  @ 6:30PM @LOBO FIELD  @ 5:00PM

3
SAN ANTONIO  SOUTHWEST DRAGONS

Friday, October 9th Thursday, October 8th Thursday, October 8th
@ SOUTHWEST STADIUM -- 7:30PM @LOBO FIELD -- 5:30pm  @ SOUTHWEST STADIUM-- @ 5:30PM

4 LOBOS  ----------------------------OPEN WEEK ----------------------------

5
SAN ANTONIO HARLANDALE INDIANS

Friday, October 23 Thursday, October 22 Thursday, October 22
 @ MEMORIAL STADIUM --7:30PM  @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:30PM @ HARLANDALE HS 5:30

6
JOHNSON JAGUARS

Friday, October 30 Thursday, October 29
@ SHELTON STADIUM -- 7:30PM @ LOBO FIELD --5:30PM

7
DRIPPING SPRINGS TIGERS

Friday, November 6 Thursday, November 5 Thursday, November 5
@ DRIPPING SPRINGS -- 7:30PM  @ DRIPPING SPRINGS-- 6:30PM @ DRIPPING SPRINGS -- (B) 5:00 PM

8
CANYON COUGARS  [HOMECOMING]

Friday, November 13 Thursday, November 12 Thursday, November 12
@ SHELTON STADIUM -- 7:30PM  @ LOBO FIELD -- 6:30PM  @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:00PM

9
McCOLLUM COWBOYS

Friday, November 20 Thursday, November 19 Thursday, November 19
 @ MEMORIAL STADIUM --7:30PM  @ McCOLLUM -- 6:30 PM  @ McCOLLUM HS -- 5:00 PM

10
SEGUIN MATADORS

Friday, November 27 Wednesday, November 25 Wednesday, November 25
@ MATADOR STADIUM  --2:30PM  @ MATADOR STADIUM -- 11:00 AM @ LOBO FIELD -  10:00AM

11
VETERANS MEMORIAL PATRIOTS

Friday, December 4 Thursday, December 3 Thursday, December 3
@ SHELTON STADIUM  -- 7:30PM @VETERANS HS -- 5:30PM  @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:30PM

Bruce Salmon, Athletic Coordinator/Head Football Coach Lehman High School LOBOS

Dr. Eric Wright, Superintendent 1700 Lehman Rd. / Kyle, TX 78640

Karen Zuniga, Principal www.GoLoboNation.com




